
Gebührenstaffel Grünabfallanlieferung 

80l-Sack 

[Stk.] 

entspricht in 

  [Liter] 

Gebühr 

  [€] 

bis 5 bis 400 3,60 Euro 

Kleine Pauschale 

(PKW Kofferraum) 

bis 6 

bis 7 

bis 480 

bis 560 

bis 8 bis 640 9,00 Euro 

bis 9 bis 720 Große Pauschale 

bis 11 bis 880 

bis 12 bis 960 

bis 13 bis 1040 12,00 Euro 

bis 14 bis 1120 13,00 Euro 

bis 16 bis 1280 15,00 Euro 

bis 17 bis 1360 16,00 Euro 

bis 18 bis 1440 17,00 Euro 

bis 19 bis 1520 18,00 Euro 

bis 20 bis 1600 19,00 Euro 


